11/4/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$250.25

$278.16

$528.41

$528.41

Drawer

$52.00

$52.00

$52.00

$580.41

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($468.75) ($9.00) 49
($143.74) $0.00 31
($612.49) (%$9.00) 80
($612.49) (%$9.00) 80
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($36.00) ($5.25) 8
($36.00) ($5.25) 8
($36.00) ($5.25) 8
($648.49) ($14.25) 88

Handle Net Handle
$728.00 $719.00
$421.90 $421.90
$1,149.90 $1,140.90
$1,149.90 $1,140.90

Handle Net Handle
$93.25 $88.00
$93.25 $88.00
$93.25 $88.00
$1,243.15 $1,228.90

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



