Drawer Report By Satellite

11/4/2010

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	Name 418 WOOTE	\$250.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$468.75)	<u>ORace</u> (\$9.00)	49	\$728.00	\$719.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$278.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$143.74)	\$0.00	31	\$421.90	\$421.90	\$0.00	
Termin	al Number 1026	\$528.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$612.49)	(\$9.00)	80	\$1,149.90	\$1,140.90	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$528.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$612.49)	(\$9.00)	80	\$1,149.90	\$1,140.90	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$52.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$36.00)	(\$5.25)	8	\$93.25	\$88.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$52.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$36.00)	(\$5.25)	8	\$93.25	\$88.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$52.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$36.00)	(\$5.25)	8	\$93.25	\$88.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$580.41			(\$648.49)	(\$14.25)	88	\$1,243.15	\$1,228.90		